DENOMINAZIONE E CODICE FISCALE
RICEVENTE

Auser Territoriale Reggio Emilia ODV
C.F. 91026330356

DENOMINAZIONE PUBBLICA

AMMINISTRAZIONE EROGANTE

Associazione AIMA
Associazione AIMA

Associazione AIMA
Associazione AIMA
Associazione AIMA

totale €

SOMMA

INCASSATA

758,40
1.349,40
300,00
2.594,90
848,50

5.851,20

DATA
INCASSO

24/01/23
23/02/23
27/02/23
14/09/23
03/11/23

CAUSALE

pagam. doc. prot.137/22

pagam. doc. prot.163/22 e 208/22
pagam. doc. prot.162/22

pagam. doc. prot.70 e 71 del 2023
pagam. doc. prot. 133 del 2023



